Donald J. Trump – United States President – Republican Nominee

Residence Address:

1100 S. Ocean Blvd Palm Beach, FL 33480

Mailing Address:

1100 S. Ocean Blvd Palm Beach, FL 33480

Email: Info@DonaldTrump.com

Website: DonaldJTrump.com

Age: 74

Place of Birth: Queens, New York

Spouse's Name: Melania Trump

Children's Name(s): Donald Trump Jr., Ivanka Trump, Eric Trump, Tiffany Trump, Barron Trump

Occupation: President of the United States

Education: Graduate of the New York Military Academy, Graduate of the Wharton School, the University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia

Political and Government Positions: President of the United States

Position Statement:

When I asked you for your vote four years ago, I made a promise to always put America First. I have delivered on that promise and many more, but there's still more work to be done.

Over the last four years, my administration has made tremendous progress lowering taxes on hard-working middle-class families, establishing better trade deals for our nation, and ushering in the best economy this country has ever seen. Before our record economic growth was artificially interrupted by the coronavirus, we created the lowest unemployment rate in a lifetime, including the lowest unemployment for Hispanic and Black Americans in the history of our nation, and we are already doing it again.

We must defeat the invisible enemy, hold China accountable for their role in unleashing this destructive virus, and restore Americans to economic prosperity.

I took an oath to defend the United States of America, the greatest country in the world, which is why I will always oppose radical agendas that would kill jobs, raise your taxes, and make our communities less safe.

We must also protect our history and our heritage which is why I will not allow the radical left to cancel or destroy the beliefs, culture, and identity that have made America the most vibrant and tolerant society ever in the history of our planet.

Thank you for your support. Together we will keep fighting to Make America Great Again.

-President Donald J. Trump



Michael R. Pence – United States Vice President – Republican Nominee

Residence Address:

4750 North Meridian Street Indianapolis, IN 46208

Mailing Address:

1 Observatory Circle Washington D.C., 20008

Email: Info@DonaldTrump.com

Website: DonaldJTrump.com

Age: 61

Place of Birth: Columbus, Indiana

Spouse's Name: Karen Pence

Children's Name(s): Michael J. Pence, Charlotte Pence, Audrey Pence

Occupation: Vice President of the United States

Education: Hanover College, Indiana University Robert H. McKinney School of Law

Political and Government Positions: Vice President of the United States

Position Statement:

It is the honor of a lifetime to serve our country as Vice President and work with President Donald J. Trump to Make America Great Again! I have watched firsthand as this President fought to protect this nation.

The best part of working with this President is that Donald Trump ran on a set of promises to the American people, and actually kept them. Once elected to office he cut regulations that hampered our businesses, cut taxes for middle-class families, and got to work securing our southern border with Mexico. Quite simply, he got to work on Making American Great Again.

President Trump also understands that his first responsibility as commander-and-chief is to keep American citizens safe, which is why he has stood up to the radical agenda of defunding our police and has supported our law enforcement, who put their lives on the line to keep our families safe.

This November American voters face a clear choice between freedom and opportunity or socialism and decline. I hope that you will join me in supporting this President as he continues to put our country on a path to prosperity.

Thank you, and may God Bless America.

-Vice President Mike Pence

